
Clara	Colosimo	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
1900 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1900-124697/actors
Salon	Kitty https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/salon-kitty-210509/actors
Vacanze	di	Natale https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vacanze-di-natale-3940537/actors
Satyricon https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/satyricon-18416/actors

A	Genius,	Two	Partners	and	a	Dupe https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-genius%2C-two-partners-and-a-dupe-
521907/actors

Il	ragazzo	di	campagna https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-ragazzo-di-campagna-1082595/actors
The	Adventures	of	Pinocchio https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-adventures-of-pinocchio-1055809/actors
Fantozzi	subisce	ancora https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fantozzi-subisce-ancora-1067124/actors
Serafino https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/serafino-1399876/actors

Where	Are	You	Going	on	Holiday? https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/where-are-you-going-on-holiday%3F-
3359260/actors

The	School	Teacher	in	the	House https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-school-teacher-in-the-house-
3819378/actors

La	patata	bollente https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-patata-bollente-3214170/actors
Eccezzziunale...	veramente https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eccezzziunale...-veramente-3718398/actors
Beyond	Good	and	Evil https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-good-and-evil-3546269/actors
Vampire	in	Venice https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vampire-in-venice-1762187/actors
Orchestra	Rehearsal https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/orchestra-rehearsal-18431/actors
Il	corpo	della	ragassa https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-corpo-della-ragassa-3793648/actors
Sex	with	a	Smile	II https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sex-with-a-smile-ii-3966948/actors
Story	of	a	Cloistered	Nun https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/story-of-a-cloistered-nun-3974405/actors
The	Lady	of	the	Camellias https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lady-of-the-camellias-3824476/actors
Monte	Carlo	Grand	Casino https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monte-carlo-grand-casino-3862205/actors
Alfredo,	Alfredo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alfredo%2C-alfredo-762928/actors
Gian	Burrasca https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gian-burrasca-3762592/actors
La	disubbidienza https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-disubbidienza-3822072/actors
Tetepango https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tetepango-1052641/actors
CafÃ©	Express https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caf%C3%A9-express-2933005/actors
The	Life	of	Verdi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-life-of-verdi-3210659/actors
Silent	Action https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silent-action-3823607/actors
The	Great	Alligator	River https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-alligator-river-1218596/actors
Il	mostro https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-mostro-3794891/actors
Via	Montenapoleone https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/via-montenapoleone-4010678/actors
Mi	faccia	causa https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mi-faccia-causa-3855931/actors
Giacomo	Casanova:	Childhood	and
Adolescence

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/giacomo-casanova%3A-childhood-and-
adolescence-2940811/actors

Dear	Father https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dear-father-729980/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/452790/actors

Atto	di	dolore https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/atto-di-dolore-1121843/actors
Italian	Fast	Food https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/italian-fast-food-3804247/actors

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1109674/actors
Burnt	by	a	Scalding	Passion https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/burnt-by-a-scalding-passion-3645514/actors
Uno	scandalo	perbene https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/uno-scandalo-perbene-4006030/actors

Noi	donne	siamo	fatte	cosÃ¬ https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/noi-donne-siamo-fatte-cos%C3%AC-
3877768/actors

Tre	colonne	in	cronaca https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tre-colonne-in-cronaca-3998094/actors
Jus	primae	noctis https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jus-primae-noctis-3811455/actors
Manolesta https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/manolesta-3844800/actors

Diary	of	a	Telephone	Operator https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diary-of-a-telephone-operator-
3665199/actors

La	calandria https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-calandria-3821537/actors

Ups	and	Downs	of	a	Super	Stud https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ups-and-downs-of-a-super-stud-
3899209/actors

It	Was	a	Dark	and	Stormy	Night https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it-was-a-dark-and-stormy-night-
3731003/actors
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The	Divorce https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-divorce-3793832/actors
Quella	peste	di	Pierina https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quella-peste-di-pierina-3927605/actors
Stato	interessante https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stato-interessante-3968630/actors
The	Profiteer https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-profiteer-3792931/actors
Lonely	Hearts https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lonely-hearts-1755748/actors
Distant	Lights https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/distant-lights-3838435/actors
Night	of	the	Serpent https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-of-the-serpent-1799278/actors
L'arma https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27arma-3818740/actors
Magic	Moments https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/magic-moments-3843187/actors
In	the	Highest	of	Skies https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-highest-of-skies-20804372/actors
The	Good	Soldier https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-good-soldier-3793181/actors
The	Real	Decameron https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-real-decameron-3791226/actors

Zanna	Bianca	e	il	grande	Kid https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zanna-bianca-e-il-grande-kid-
18946867/actors
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